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General information about company

Scrip code

530581

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

EKAM LEASING & FINANCE CO. LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 270 0P 10t 0. | class of securities (1X)
. - shares of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully ps_ald pald_—up underlying shares held (calculated as - -
shareholder | shareholders | up equity |equity 7 vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0) Depository per SCRR, Total as a
()} (D] shares shares . (IV)+(V)+
held (IV) | held Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) As cl cl % of
V) (v a % of ass 355 | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X | egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 830863 830863 217 830863 830863 |27.7
Group
(B) Public 1373 2169137 2169137 723 2169137 2169137 | 72.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1376 3000000 3000000 100 3000000 3000000 | 100

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in herwi
. . h X1 otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | - mbered ;
Category of . . - - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X :
shareholder - - - held in
mn Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
()} . . As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sao Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. g;total No. | of total
@) (VIDN+(X) As a % (a) heﬁjres (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 27.7 830863
Group
(B) Public 72.3 774187
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1605050
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 2 @ % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares
i ) o of Voting ights
sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Bld%rsli?rg EEId vin (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Righ aT:fL/O
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity posttory | = per SCRR, £
held (1V) | shares | RECEIPES | (V) 13050y i) ¢
(V1) (V1) o Class eg: | Class Total
held As a % of X o Total \oting
V) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) L?}‘g:’\;%ﬂﬁ';:}"lf; 3 830863 830863 |27.7 830863 830863 | 27.7
(SX;’('lT)Ota' 3 830863 830863 |27.7 830863 830863 |27.7
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 830863 830863 21.7 830863 830863 |27.7
Group
(A)=(A)
D+AX2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) mﬁzg'gsﬁm 1329 871014 871014 | 29.03 871014 871014 |29.03
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 20 1256914 1256914 |41.9 1256914 1256914 | 41.9
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
O (Asgz’c?f;h)er 24 41209 41209 | 137 41209 41209 | 1.37
(S;)b(_S-I)—OtaI 1373 2169137 2169137 | 723 2169137 2169137 | 72.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1373 2169137 2169137 | 723 2169137 2169137 | 72.3
L+(B)
(2+(B)@3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1376 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1376 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slh"’:jresd
; i . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | o vice Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) .
Underlying - - - encumbered | €quity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - - (X111 held in
. Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ' i ; g Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VIDH(X)Asa% | (3) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 27.7 830863
Sub-Total
27.7 830863
(M)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 277 830863
Promoter Group
(M)=(A)
DO+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.03 67364
(a(ii)) 41.9 697814
(e) 1.37 9009
Sub-Total
72.3 774187
(B)®)
Total Public
Shareholding
72.3 774187
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)®)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1605050
Total (A+B+C) 100 1605050

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mr. Pawan Kumar Jain

Mr. Mukesh Gangwal

Mr. Rakesh Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABVPJI5047Q

ACRPG9450F

ADUPJ1246J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

202400

239463

389000

830863

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

202400

239463

389000

830863

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.75

7.98

12.97

27.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

202400

239463

389000

830863

Class eg:y

Total

202400

239463

389000

830863

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.75

7.98

12.97

27.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.75

7.98

12.97

217

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

202400

239463

389000

830863

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Individual

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

272727799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

871014

871014

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

871014

871014

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.03

29.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

871014

871014

Class eg:y

Total

871014

871014

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.03

29.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.03

29.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

67364
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67364

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DEEPA

CHANDA DEVI

HANSRAJ JAIN

SHEETAL JAIN

AKASH JAIN

HEMLATA JAIN

PAN (11)

BHRPD1626E

ACKPJ8506E

AIBPS0810K

ABRPJ1245L

ACUPJ1234F

ACZPJ6045P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

49000

56000

58000

262300

412864

52650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

49000

56000

58000

262300

412864

52650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.63

1.87

1.93

8.74

13.76

1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49000

56000

58000

262300

412864

52650

Class egy

Total

49000

56000

58000

262300

412864

52650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.63

1.87

1.93

8.74

13.76

1.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.63

1.87

1.93

8.74

13.76

1.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)
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262300

332864

52650

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

890814

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

890814

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

890814

Class eg:y

Total

890814

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

647814
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/18/2018, 2:34 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Non-Resident Indian (NRI) HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the .
Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (11) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

22 1 1 24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 36109 3000 2100 41209
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 36109 3000 2100 41209
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[N

2 0.1 0.07 1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 36109 3000 2100 41209
Class egy
Total 36109 3000 2100 41209

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.2 0.1 0.07 1.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.2 0.1 0.07 1.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

3909

3000

2100

9009

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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