Consulinformation shout some					
General information about company					
Scrip code	530581				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN					
Name of the company	EKAM LEASING & FINANCE CO. LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Da	ate				
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

	Catagory of		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	Total as a	
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) a % of (A+B+C2)	a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	830863			830863	27.7	830863		830863	27.7
(B)	Public	1373	2169137			2169137	72.3	2169137		2169137	72.3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1376	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100

Category (I)	Category of shareholder	ategory of arreholder Outstanding Shares Underlying Outstanding Co	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Underlying conversion of Outstanding convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
.,	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				27.7					830863
(B)	Public				72.3					774187
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					1605050

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	830863			830863	27.7	830863		830863	27.7
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	830863			830863	27.7	830863		830863	27.7
(2)	Foreign								•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	830863			830863	27.7	830863		830863	27.7
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1329	871014			871014	29.03	871014		871014	29.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1256914			1256914	41.9	1256914		1256914	41.9
(e)	Any Other (specify)	24	41209			41209	1.37	41209		41209	1.37
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1373	2169137			2169137	72.3	2169137		2169137	72.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1373	2169137			2169137	72.3	2169137		2169137	72.3
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		1376	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				27.7					830863
Sub-Total (A)(1)				27.7					830863
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				27.7					830863
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older		I		1
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions	S							
(a(i))				29.03					67364
(a(ii))				41.9					697814
(e)				1.37					9009
Sub-Total (B)(3)				72.3					774187
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				72.3					774187
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Nor	Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1605050
Total (A+B+C)				100					1605050

	Ir	ndividuals/Hindu undivid	ed Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mr. Pawan Kumar Jain	Mr. Mukesh Gangwal	Mr. Rakesh Jain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABVPJ5047Q	ACRPG9450F	ADUPJ1246J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	202400	239463	389000	830863
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	202400	239463	389000	830863
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.75	7.98	12.97	27.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg:X	202400	239463	389000	830863
Class eg:y				
Total	202400	239463	389000	830863
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.75	7.98	12.97	27.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible				
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.75	7.98	12.97	27.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

7 of 18

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	202400	239463	389000	830863
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

	+	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Individual	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	871014	871014
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	871014	871014
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.03	29.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	871014	871014
Class eg:y		
Total	871014	871014
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.03	29.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.03	29.03
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	67364	67364
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	·

DEEPA BHRPD1626E 49000 49000	CHANDA DEVI ACKPJ8506E 56000	HANSRAJ JAIN AIBPS0810K 58000	SHEETAL JAIN ABRPJ1245L 262300	AKASH JAIN ACUPJ1234F 412864	HEMLATA JAIN ACZPJ6045P 52650
49000 49000	56000	58000			
49000			262300	412864	52650
	56000				
	56000				
	56000				
1.63		58000	262300	412864	52650
	1.87	1.93	8.74	13.76	1.76
ights held in each	h class of securities (IX)			
49000	56000	58000	262300	412864	52650
49000	56000	58000	262300	412864	52650
1.63	1.87	1.93	8.74	13.76	1.76
1.63	1.87	1.93	8.74	13.76	1.76
n shares (XII)				4	1

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	262300	332864	52650
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	890814
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	890814
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	890814
Class eg:y	
Total	890814
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	647814
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	22	1	1	24
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36109	3000	2100	41209
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	36109	3000	2100	41209
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	0.1	0.07	1.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	36109	3000	2100	41209
Class eg:y				
Total	36109	3000	2100	41209
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	0.1	0.07	1.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	0.1	0.07	1.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3909	3000	2100	9009	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

file:///C:/Users/eshu/Desktop/Ekam Quarterly Compliance_June 2018/Sh...